ULTRASONIC SCALER
PR-D1191EN v1 20.02.NAM
SCALER TIPGUIDE English  / H1-H4
NSK Offers
A Wide Range of
VARIOS Ultrasonic Scaler Tips
For Clinical Applications.
Scaling P05-10

• Single use  • Diamond coated
• Left curved type
A1012970ORDER CODE A1012971ORDER CODE
• Single use   • Diamond coated
Z217404ORDER CODE A1012972ORDER CODE
P1: Single rooted
P1D: Single rooted / Multi rooted Single rooted
/ Multi rooted
Single rooted
/ Multi rooted
P2D / P3D (From above)
P2D
Right curved tip
P3D
Left curved tip
• Removal of calculus in narrow interdental spaces
• Removal of subgingival calculus
• Periodontal debridement
• Removal of calculus in narrow interdental spaces
• Removal of gingival biofilm
• Removal of calculus in narrow interdental spaces
• Removal of subgingival calculus
• Periodontal debridement
P1MODEL P1DMODEL
P
E
R
IO
P2DMODEL P3DMODEL
PERIO
1313 1414Satelec® is registered trademarks of Acteon SA, France. * Cross section diagram is the image of a point 1 mm from the end. The illustrated tip diagram is four times bigger than the actual size. Refer to the power guide on pages 39-40.
31.6 33.0 33.0
6.8
Cross Section Diagram
4.7
Cross Section DiagramCross Section Diagram
4.7
28.5
27.7 27.7
12.3
Cross Section Diagram
11.4
Cross Section Diagram
11.4
Cross Section Diagram
Z217410ORDER CODE Z217409ORDER CODEZ217408ORDER CODE
• Sharp edge • Sharp edge
• Right curved type
• Sharp edge
• Left curved type
• Right curved type • Left curved type
Z217420ORDER CODE Z217422ORDER CODE Z217421ORDER CODE
Single rooted
 / Multi rooted
Single rooted
/ Multi rooted
Single rooted
/ Multi rooted
Single rooted
/ Multi rooted
Single rooted
/ Multi rooted
Single rooted
/ Multi rooted
• Removal of calculus in narrow interdental spaces
• Removal of subgingival calculus in deep pockets
• Removal of biofilm
• Periodontal debridement of furcation areas
• Removal of supragingival calculus
• Removal of calculus in narrow interdental spaces
• Removal of marginal gingival calculus
• Removal of gingival biofilm
• Removal of supra and sub- gingival biofilm• Removal of supra and sub- gingival biofilm
1515 1616
P10MODEL P11RMODEL MODEL P11L
P
E
R
IO
P20MODEL P21RMODEL MODEL P21L
PERIO
Satelec® is registered trademarks of Acteon SA, France. * Cross section diagram is the image of a point 1 mm from the end. The illustrated tip diagram is four times bigger than the actual size. Refer to the power guide on pages 39-40.
27.3 27.327.227.2
7.6
Cross Section Diagram
7.6
Cross Section Diagram
12.6
Cross Section
Diagram
12.6
Cross Section
Diagram
• Right curved type •  Left curved type
Z217424ORDER CODE Z217425ORDER CODE
• Sharp edge
• Right curved type
• Sharp edge
• Left curved type
Z217426ORDER CODE Z217427ORDER CODE
Single rooted
/ Multi rooted
Single rooted
/ Multi rooted

21.321.5
• Tip diameter ø0.6 mm
Z217428ORDER CODE Z217314ORDER CODE
• Single use  • Diamond coated • Single use  • Diamond coated
A1012973ORDER CODE
• Water not required
Z217305ORDER CODEA1012969ORDER CODE
• Water not required
Z217306ORDER CODE
• Root canal cleaning and removal of foreign material • Root canal cleaning and removal of foreign material • Root canal cleaning and root canal enlargement• Root canal cleaning and root canal enlargement • Lateral condensation • Lateral condensation
2525 2626
E5MODEL E6MODEL
EN
D
O
D
O
N
TI
C
S
E4DMODEL E9MODELE4MODEL
ENDODONTICS
Satelec® is registered trademarks of Acteon SA, France. * Cross section diagram is the image of a point 1 mm from the end. The illustrated tip diagram is four times bigger than the actual size.
E9DMODEL
Refer to the power guide on pages 39-40.
ø1.1
23.4
15.8
with diamond
28.4
26
.0
23
.0
29.6 29.6
Cross Section
Diagram
28.4
26
.0
Cross Section
Diagram
with diamond
24.1
16
.0
13
.0
20.6 20.6
Cross Section
Diagram
16
.0
24.1
Cross Section
Diagram
• Single use  • Diamond coated
A1012968ORDER CODE
• Single use  • Diamond coated
A1012967ORDER CODE
• Water not required
Z217308ORDER CODE
• Single use  • Diamond coated
A1012966ORDER CODE
• Water not required
Z217307ORDER CODE
• For locating root canals and removal of calcifications• Removal of filling and foreign material • Enlargement of root canal wall• Removal of filling and foreign material • Enlargement of root canal wall
2727 2828
ENDODONTICS
E15DMODELE7DMODEL E8DMODEL
EN
D
O
D
O
N
TI
C
S
E7MODEL
Satelec® is registered trademarks of Acteon SA, France. * Cross section diagram is the image of a point 1 mm from the end. The illustrated tip diagram is four times bigger than the actual size.
E8MODEL
Refer to the power guide on pages 39-40.
15.2
120°
95°
12.6
12.8
16.2
Z217031ORDER CODE Z217032ORDER CODE
#15 #20 #25 #30 #35
22 mm 24.5 mm 22 mm 22 mm 22 mm
22-23 mm 22-23 mm 23-25 mm 23-25 mm 24-26 mm
E11

• Single use  • Diamond coated
• For posterior teeth (right angled)
A1012964ORDER CODE
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• For posterior teeth (left angled)
A1012965ORDER CODE Z217212
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• For anterior and posterior teeth (70˚ )
A1012962ORDER CODE
• Single use  • Diamond coated
• For anterior teeth (90˚ )
A1012963ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated tip allows efficient cavity preparation • Diamond coated tip allows efficient cavity preparation
3131 3232
E31DMODEL E32DMODEL
EN
D
O
D
O
N
TI
C
S
E30RDMODEL
RETROGRADE ENDO
E30LDMODEL
The microscopic diamond coated tip allows effective removal of dentin at the apex.
2 types of angled tips (90°, 70°) are available for anterior teeth and another 2 types of curved tips (right and left) are available for molar teeth.
Satelec® is registered trademarks of Acteon SA, France. * Cross section diagram is the image of a point 1 mm from the end. The illustrated tip diagram is four times bigger than the actual size. Refer to the power guide on pages 39-40.
RESTORATIVE
0.9 1.23
28.0
7.8
28.0
7.9
1.2 1.6
• Single use   • Diamond coated
A1012974ORDER CODE
• Single use   • Diamond coated
A1012975ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated ball ended tip
(Bleeding rarely occurs)
3434
R
ES
TO
R
A
TI
V
E
G61DMODEL G62DMODEL
RESTORATIVE
Satelec® is registered trademarks of Acteon SA, France. Refer to the power guide on pages 39-40.
1.33
0.85
1.33
0.85
27.9
7.6
27.6
7.7
1.63
1.1
28.2
7.8
27.8
8.0
1.63
1.1
• Single use   • Diamond coated
A1012978ORDER CODE
• Single use   • Diamond coated
A1012979ORDER CODE
• Single use   • Diamond coated
A1012976ORDER CODE
• Single use   • Diamond coated
A1012977ORDER CODE
• Interproximal caries removal
  (The hemispherical top of the tip does not allow
  cutting of sound tooth)
• Interproximal caries removal of anterior teeth with